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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
09/01/2026

To date
09/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 09/01/2026 VIJI JAMES JOHN JAMES P (HSBN) PAZHUKKANIYIL 
HOUSE, 

VADAYAMPADI, 
AIKARANAD SOUTH, 
VADAYAMPADI P O, 

682308, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

2 09/01/2026 ANSAL M S SHAHUL HAMEED  
(FTHR)

838, PATTIMATTOM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

3 09/01/2026 AFREED MON K J JAMAL K K (FTHR) Kuzhuppilly, Double 
Palam, Pattimattom, 

Pattimattom P O, 
683562, Kunnathunad

  

4 09/01/2026 MARY MANI VAREED (HSBN) ALAPPADAN HOUSE, 
KAITHAKKAD, 

PATTIMATTOM, 
PATTIMATTOM P O, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 10, 2026, 1:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

5 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NABEEL P A 

ASHRAF P P (FTHR) PANUVELIL HOUSE, 
SOUTH 

VAZHAKULAM, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM P O, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

6 09/01/2026 SHARIKA K R SIJU K R (HSBN) KEECHAMATTAM 
HOUSE, NORTH 

EZHIPRAM, 
MARAMPALLY, 

MARAMPALLY P O, 
683105, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

7 09/01/2026 HAFIZ A K KUNJU MOHAMMED 
A S (FTHR)

09/219,AIMANAKUDY 
HOUSE, 

CHELAKULAM,VENGOLA 
P O, PATTIMATTOM, 
VENGOLA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

8 09/01/2026 ALBY MANOJ MANOJ MARKOSE 
(FTHR)

NADUMATTATHIL 
HOUSE, 

PINARMUNDA, 
KUNNATHUNAD, 
PERINGALA P O, 

683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

9 09/01/2026 JINEESH P S P G SHANMUGHAN 
(FTHR)

POKKODATH 
PARAMBIL, 

PAZHANGANAD, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM 

P O, 683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 10, 2026, 1:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

10 09/01/2026 FATHIMA MUHSINA 
K A 

AHAMMED MIDLAJ 
(HSBN)

KOPPARAMBIL, 
CHELAKULAM, 

VENGOLA, 
VENGOLA P O, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

11 09/01/2026 ALIAS C S SKARIYA (FTHR) CHALIKKARA, 
PUTTUMANOOR, 

PUTHENCRUZ, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 

682308, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

12 09/01/2026 ASIYA K B ABDUL KHADER 
(HSBN)

MOOKADA, 
MOULOODPURA, 

MARAMPILLY, 
MUDICKAL, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

13 09/01/2026 SANIYA BIJU BIJU MATHEW 
(FTHR)

KOCHUKUDIYIL 
HOUSE, 

KADAMATTOM, 
AIKARANAD NORTH, 
KADAMATTOM P O, 

682311, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

14 09/01/2026 Faiz Rizad N A Ansar N H (FTHR) Nettukudy house, 
Peringala P. O, 

peringala, peringala, 
peringala, 683565, 

kunnathunad

  

15 09/01/2026 SUSAN ALIAS ALIAS C S (HSBN) CHALIKKARA, 
PUTTUMANOOR, 

PUTHENCRUZ, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 

682308, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 10, 2026, 1:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

16 09/01/2026 Sydumuhammed SYEDALI (FTHR) Kappaveedu, 
MUDICKAL, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

17 09/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SALIM subaida  m.p (MTHR) kudilingal, 
mavinchuvad, 

Perumbavoor, mudickal, 
683547, kunnathunad

  

18 09/01/2026 JALEEL O A ABDUL RASAK 
(FTHR)

OTTAYIL HOUSE, 
PALLIKAVALA, 
MARAMPILLY, 
MUDICKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

19 09/01/2026 LAKSHMI S SASIDHARAN K 
(FTHR)

THERUVILA 
PUTHENVEED, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 

PUTHENCRUZ P O, 
682308, 

KUNNATHUNNAD

  

20 09/01/2026 Fajar Sabith C A ABDUL SHAREEF C 
M (FTHR)

CHELLIPADATH, 
CHELLIPADAM 

NAGAR, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 

KANINADU, 682310, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

21 09/01/2026 RUKSANA BAGEM S SAIFUDDEEN R 
(FTHR)

SYED MANZIL, NEAR 
PERUMPARAMBU 

ANGANWADI, 
ALUVA, 

MARAMPALLY P O, 
683105, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 10, 2026, 1:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

22 09/01/2026 FATHIMA NILOOFAR SULFIKAR  T H 
(FTHR)

THACHARUKUDY, 
MUDICKAL, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

23 09/01/2026 RAHNA K M  JALEEEL O A  (HSBN) OTTAYIL HOUSE, 
PALLIKAVALA, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL, 683547, 

KUNNATHNAD

  

24 09/01/2026 NAYANA K G KISHOREKUMAR K B 
(HSBN)

Kallelil House, South 
Mazhuvannoor, 
Mazhuvannoor, 

Mazhuvannoor, 686669, 
Kunnathunad

  

25 09/01/2026 FATHIMA NOURIN  T 
A

AYOOB  T K (FTHR) THOLAKKARA, 
AMBUNADU, 

KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
MALAYIDAMTHURUTH, 

683561, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

26 09/01/2026 VINU JOSEPH JOSEPH (FTHR) 27/F RAKULATH 
HOUSE, 

ATHANI,CHEMMANAD, 
THIRUVANIYOOR, 

BHAKTHANANDAPURAM, 
682308, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

27 09/01/2026 Ajnas K J JALAL K H (FTHR) KOTTAPURATH, 
PERINGALA, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
PERINGALA, 683565, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 10, 2026, 1:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

28 09/01/2026 JUBINA K A ALI K A (FTHR) KAROTHUKUDY 
HOUSE, 

MANJAPETTY, 
MARAMPILLY, 

MARAMPILLY P O, 
683105, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

29 09/01/2026 PATHUMMA ABDUL RAZAK 
(HSBN)

OTTAYIL HOUSE, 
PALLIKAVALA, 
MARAMPILLY, 
MUDICKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

30 09/01/2026 ASLAHA ASHRAF U 
M

MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF U K (FTHR)

ULLATTUKUDY, 
SOUTH EZHIPRAM, 

VAZHAKULAM, 
SOUTH 

VAZHAKULAM P O, 
683105, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

31 09/01/2026 RINTU REGI BASIL  C THOMAS 
(HSBN)

876/
CHETHIMATTATHIL, 

KAMRITHA, 
AIRAPURAM, 

AIRAPURAM, 683541, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

32 09/01/2026 FIDHA FATHIMA T I ISMAIL T M (FTHR) THEKKUMVEETTIL, 
CHEMBARAKKY, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM P O, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

33 09/01/2026 Faisal MAJEED (FTHR) Manayikkudam House, 
Mudickal, Perumbavoor, 
Mudickal P O, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 10, 2026, 1:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

34 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HAFFIES M M

MAJEED  M V (FTHR) MANAYIKUDAM, 
CHERUVELIKKUNNU, 

MUDICKAL, 
MUDICKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

35 09/01/2026 KUMARI M K CHANDRAN (HSBN) KILIKKODAN, 
SOUTH 

VAZHAKULAM, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

36 09/01/2026 FATHIMA MEHRIN JALEEL O A (FTHR) OTTAYIL HOUSE, 
PALLIKAVALA, 
MARAMPILLY, 
MUDICKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

37 09/01/2026 Efrin Biju BIJU VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

KULANGARAPADATHU, 
PERINGALA, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
PERINGALA, 683565, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

38 09/01/2026 MUHAMMAD NOOR 
T A

AYOOB  T K (FTHR) THOLAKKARA, 
AMBUNAD, 

KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
MALAYIDAMTHURUTH, 

683561, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

39 09/01/2026 Aliamma C S Kuriyakose A J (HSBN) 47/A    and  Addappara, 
Puttumanoor, 

Puthencruz, Puthencruz, 
682308, Kunnathunad

  



Jan 10, 2026, 1:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

40 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
K L

LATHEEF K E (FTHR) KOTHAKULATHIL 
HOUSE, NORTH 

EZHIPRAM, 
MARAMPILLY, 
MARAMPILLY, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

41 09/01/2026 ANSHAD T A ABDUL KHADER  T K 
(FTHR)

THENOORAN 
HOUSE, NORTH 

EZHIPRAM, ALUVA, 
MARAMPALLY P O, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

42 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHIL 
U M 

MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF U K (FTHR)

ULLATTUKUDY, 
SOUTH EZHIPRAM, 

VAZHAKULAM, 
SOUTH 

VAZHAKULAM P O, 
683105, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

43 09/01/2026 JAMEELA SYEDUMUHAMMED 
(HSBN)

KAPPAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, MUDICKAL, 

MARAMPILLY, 
MUDICKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

44 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SALMAN 

JALEEL O A (FTHR) OTTAYIL HOUSE, 
PALLIKAVALA, 
MARAMPILLY, 
MUDICKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

45 09/01/2026 RAHIYANATH MAJEED (HSBN) MANAYIKKUDAM, 
MUDICKAL, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  



Jan 10, 2026, 1:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

46 09/01/2026 HARIKRISHNAN K K V UNNIKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

KAKKATTUCHELLISSERY, 
AIRAPURAM, 
AIRAPURAM, 

VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 
683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

47 09/01/2026 TENSY GOPALAKRISHNAN 
T B (HSBN)

DEVIVILASAM 
THATTAYATH, 

THETTAMOLAM, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
EDATHALA, 683561, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

48 09/01/2026 MUHSINA A RAZAK MUHAMMED 
SALMAN (HSBN)

OTTAYIL HOUSE, 
PALLIKAVALA, 
MARAMPILLY, 
MUDICKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

49 09/01/2026 KURIYAKOSE  A J ALIAMMA C S (WIFE) ADDAPPARA, 
PUTTUMANOOR, 

PUTHENCRUZ, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 

682308, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

50 09/01/2026 RIJU RAJAN RAJAN (FTHR) MADATHIKUDIYIL, 
KADAYIRUPPU, 
AIKKARANAD 

NORTH, 
KADAYIRUPPU P O, 

682311, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

51 09/01/2026 DONIA THOMAS THOMAS (FTHR) 14/108 A  
MUTTATHU, S N 
AUDITORIUM, 

THAMARACHAL, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 10, 2026, 1:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

52 09/01/2026 ADWAITH BIJU BIJU V K (FTHR) VETTIKKATTU, 
VADAVUCODE, 
VADAVUCODE, 
VADAVUCODE, 

682310, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

53 09/01/2026 Chinchu Madhavan Madhavan K T (FTHR) Pallimolath, 
Pinarmunda, 

Kunnathunadu, 
Peringala, 683565, 

Kunnathunadu

  

54 09/01/2026 Francis  joseph Lissy francis (WIFE) Asha Nikethan, 
poothrika, poothrika, 
poothrika, 682308, 

kunnathunad

  

55 09/01/2026 SHANA P S SAKEER HUSSAIN K 
P (HSBN)

KUNDUKULAM 
HOUSE, 

CHEMBARAKKY, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM P O, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

56 09/01/2026 Lissy  francis Francis  joseph (HSBN) Asha Nikethan, 
poothrikka, poothirkka, 

poothrikka, 682308, 
kunnathnad

  

57 09/01/2026 Reetha ANTONY (HSBN) ELANJICKAL, 
AIRAPURAM, 
AIRAPURAM, 

AIRAPURAM, 683541, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

58 09/01/2026 Davis Paul M V PAULOSE (FTHR) Chelattu, 
Kunnakkurudy, 

Airapuram, Airapuram, 
683541, Kunnathunad

  



Jan 10, 2026, 1:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

59 09/01/2026 SIJO E T I K Thankappan (FTHR) ECHIKATHADATHIL, 
KADAMATTAM, 
AIKKARANAD 

NORTH, 
KADAMATTAM, 

682311, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

60 09/01/2026 RATHEESH K DIVYAMOL C K  
(WIFE)

280, 
CHENGAMANADAN, 

KOKKAPPILLY, 
VENNIKULAM, 
KOKKAPPILLY, 

682305, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

61 09/01/2026 SHAMILA T M ASHRAF (HSBN) KIZHEKKMADATHIL, 
KAITHAKKAD, 

PATTIMATTOM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

62 09/01/2026 APSARA SURESH SURESH K V (FTHR) CHOYIKKARAMUGAL, 
VADAVUCODE, 
VADAVUCODE, 
VADAVUCODE, 

682310, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

63 09/01/2026 VINU THANKACHAN REEJA MATHEWS 
(WIFE)

KANJIRATHINKAL, 
ERUMELY, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
KUMARAPURAM, 

683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

64 09/01/2026 Devakiyamma Prasanna K N (OTHR) Konikkal, 
Rayamangalam, 
Rayamangalam, 

Rayamangalam, 683549, 
Kunnathunad

  



Jan 10, 2026, 1:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

65 09/01/2026 FIDHA PARVIN SARFAS  ALI P S  
(HSBN)

2/140A PEEDIACKAL, 
ERUMELI, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
KUMARAPURAM, 

683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

66 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RILWAN 

ABOOBACKER E H 
(FTHR)

EDATHANKUZHY 
HOUSE, CHENGARA, 

PATTIMATTOM, 
PATTIMATTOM P O, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

67 09/01/2026 Mumthas Sulthana NIYAS K A (HSBN) KOTTALAYIL 
HOUSE, PERINGALA, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
PERINGALA, 683565, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

68 09/01/2026 SHAMEER K H HAMEED (FTHR) KUNJELITHANDEL, 
AIRAPURAM, WARD 

10 , BOOTH 48, 
AIRAPURAM, 

VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 
683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

69 09/01/2026 Riya  raj Liji  Rajan (MTHR) Thukalasseril (H) 
Kaninadu (PO),Pu 513,, 
Kaninadu, Puthencruz, 
Puthencruz, Kaninadu, 
682310, Kunathunad

  

70 09/01/2026 ANIL MANI JOHN (FTHR) IV/371A, Aathani-
Naducruz Road, 
Thiruvaniyoor, 

Thiruvaniyoor, 682308, 
Kunnathunad

  



Jan 10, 2026, 1:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

71 09/01/2026 RAMSEELA M M NISAR (HSBN) NAYATH HOUSE, 
VAZHAKULAM, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

72 09/01/2026 ADITHYAN 
KANNOTH

ANIL (FTHR) 334/KANNOTH, 
THRIKKALATHOOR, 

AIRAPURAM, 
THRIKKALATHOOR, 

683541, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

73 09/01/2026 RASSACK  
SHAMSUDHEEN

SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

05/629      
PALLIMUTTATH 

HOUSE, 
MANJAPETTY, 

MARAMPALLY, 
MARAMPILLY P O, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

74 09/01/2026 Muhammed Jifri M K Pathumma (MTHR) Mundakamattathil 
House, 

ThadiyittaParambu 
Road, Vazhakulam, 

Vazhakulam, 683105, 
Aluva

  

75 09/01/2026 MINIMOL VINU JOSEPH (HSBN) 27/F RAKULATHU 
HOUSE, ATHANI 
CHEMMANAD, 

THIRUVANIYOOR, 
BHAKTHANANDAPURAM, 

682308, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 10, 2026, 1:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

76 09/01/2026 BABU PETER 
ELAYADOM 

K C PATHROSE 
(FTHR)

01/145, 
ELAYADATHU, 

CHOONDI, 
AIKARANAD SOUTH, 
VADAYAMPADY P O, 

682308, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

77 09/01/2026 SAFNA K S RAJULUSHA M M 
(HSBN)

MALETH HOUSE, 
MUDICKAL, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

78 09/01/2026 MATHAI VARGHESE VARGHESE (FTHR) OLANGATTU HOUSE, 
PLAVINCHODU, 

AIRAPURAM, 
AIRAPURAM P O, 

683541, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

79 09/01/2026 Nirmmal Raj K R Rajesh K P (FTHR) Karappadath, Kakkad, 
Mamala P O, Mamala, 
682305, Thiruvaniyoor

  

80 09/01/2026 MINI SAJU M M (HSBN) MALEKUDY, 
KRUPPAMPADY, 

RAYAMANGALAM, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

81 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED ISMAIL ABDUL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

MAVELIMATTOM, 
CHENGARA, 

PATTIMATTOM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 10, 2026, 1:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

82 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HASHIM P I 

ISMAIL P A (FTHR) PARAATKUZHUPPILLYKUDY, 
KAVUNGALPARAMBU, 

PATTIMATTOM, 
VENGOLA P O, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

83 09/01/2026 LINU THANKACHAN ANNAM 
THANKACHAN 

(MTHR)

KANJIRATHINKAL 
THANKACHAN, 

ERUMELY, 
KUNNATHUNAD, 
KUMARAPURAM, 

683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

84 09/01/2026 AFSAL K H HUSSAIN K H (FTHR) KUTTIYATTU 
HOUSE, NORTH 

EZHIPURAM, 
ALUVA, 

MARAMPALLY, 
683105, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

85 09/01/2026 RAHIM K B BASHEER K  A (FTHR) 18-417/B 
KARAPPILLIMOOLA 

HOUSE, 
MALAYIDAMTHURUTH, 

VAZHAKKULAM, 
MALAYIDAMTHURUTH 

P O, 683561, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

86 09/01/2026 ASLAM SHIHAB SHIHABUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

PULIKKAKUNNEL, 
PALLIKAVALA, 
MARAMPILLY, 

MUDICKAL, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

87 09/01/2026 BHARATH S SREEKANTH C N 
(FTHR)

GAYATHRI BHAVAN, 
PUTHENCRUZ PO, 

PUTHENCRUZ, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 

682308, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 10, 2026, 1:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

88 09/01/2026 ABSANA M A ABBAS M S (FTHR) MENAMTHURUTHIL 
HOUSE, AMBUNADU, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 

EDATHALA P O, 
683561, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

89 09/01/2026 DIYA FATHIMA P B BASHEER P M (FTHR) PADINJAREKUDY, 
PATHALAPARAMBU, 
WARD 10 , BOOTH 51, 

AIRAPURAM, 
VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

90 09/01/2026 FATHIMA NASRIN N 
Y 

YOOSUF N M (FTHR) NJAKKADA HOUSE, 
MUDICKAL, 

MARAMPILLY, 
MUDICKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

91 09/01/2026 ASHMIN K H HUSSAIN K H (FTHR) KUTTYKKATTU 
HOUSE, NORTH 

EZHIPRAM, ALUVA, 
MARAMPALLY, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

92 09/01/2026 SREEKAND C P C K 
PARAMESWARAN 

NAIR (FTHR)

CHOORANAD 
HOUSE, 

CHOORAKODE, 
PATTIMATTOM, 

KIZHAKKAMBALAM 
P O, 683562, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

93 09/01/2026 Annakutty Abraham Abraham (HSBN) MADAYICKAL, 
KOKKAPPILLY, 

THIRUVANIYOOR, 
KOKKAPPILLY P O, 

682305, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 10, 2026, 1:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

94 09/01/2026 FATHIMA N H HAMSA  (FTHR) NEDIYAN HOUSE, 
PALLIKAVALA, 
MARAMPILLY, 

MUDICKAL, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

95 09/01/2026 JARIN SAJU 
MATHEW 

SAJU M M (FTHR) MALEKUDY, 
KURUPPAMPADY, 

RAYAMANGALAM, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

96 09/01/2026 DIVYA P C PRAMOD N P (HSBN) 1/104 POKKATTU, 
MORAKKALA WEST, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
MORAKKALA  WEST  

P O, 683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

97 09/01/2026 shinas  t a ASHARAF  T B (FTHR) THOZHUTHUNGAPARAMBIL, 
PUKKATTUPADY, 

KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
EDATHALA, 683561, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

98 09/01/2026 ANNAM 
THANKACHAN

THANKACHAN K V 
(HSBN)

KANJIRATHINKAL, 
ERUMELY, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
KUMARAPURAM, 

683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

99 09/01/2026 ROSS ROBIN ROBIN THAMPI 
(FTHR)

KANNETH, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 

682308, 
KUNNATHUNNAD

  

100 09/01/2026 ALSABITH BASHEER Sunitha E K (MTHR) Karuvilly, Mudickal, 
Perumbavoor, Mudickal, 

683547, Kunnathunad

  



Jan 10, 2026, 1:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

101 09/01/2026 RAMEESA M R RAHIM M M (FTHR) MUNDACKAL, 
PALLIKAVALA, 
MARAMPILLY, 

MUDICKAL, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

102 09/01/2026 HARIS  T A ASHRAF  T B  (FTHR) THOZUTHUMGAL 
PARAMBIL, 

PUKKATTUPADY, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
EDATHALA, 683561, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

103 09/01/2026 Habeeba P S IBRAHIM YOUSAF 
(HSBN)

IRUPPAKKOTTIL 
HOUSE, PERINGALA 

P O, 
KUNNATHUNAD, 

PERINGALA, 683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

104 09/01/2026 SREELEKHA N R BIJU E S (HSBN) ENCHAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KUMMANODE, 
PATTIMATTOM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

105 09/01/2026 ALICE MATHAI VARGHESE 
(HSBN)

OLANGATTU HOUSE, 
PLAVINCHODU, 

AIRAPURAM, 
AIRAPURAM P O, 

683541, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

106 09/01/2026 BINCY PAUL PAULY P SAJU 
(HSBN)

PUTHENVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

VADAVUCODE, 
VADAVUCODE, 
VADAVUCODE, 

682310, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 10, 2026, 1:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

107 09/01/2026 NOUFIDA JAMSHAD K S (HSBN) 21/187 
KOPPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, RUBBER 
PARK, 

MAZHUVANNOOR, 
VALAYANCHIRANGARA 

PO, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

108 09/01/2026 FAISA LEYANA K A FAISAL (HSBN) MANDOPPILLY, 
PALLIKKARA, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
KUMARAPURAM P 

O, 683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

109 09/01/2026 PAUL BENNY BENNY P Y (FTHR) PANALIL HOUSE, 
VALAMBOOR, 

PATTIMATTOM, 
PATTIMATTOM P O, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNNAD

  

110 09/01/2026 JAMSHAD K S SHAJAHAN (FTHR) 21/187 
KOPPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, RUBBER 
PARK, AIRAPURAM, 

VALAYANCHIRANGARA 
PO, 683556, 

KUNNATHUNADU

  

111 09/01/2026 SUMAYYA P A ABDUL MANAF P A 
(FTHR)

PALLITHADATHIL, 
PATTIMATTOM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

112 09/01/2026 SYAMALA SOMAN K T 
SOMASEKHARAN 

(HSBN)

SAJINILAYAM, 
PUNNORCODE, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
PAZHAMTHOTTAM, 

683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 10, 2026, 1:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

113 09/01/2026 APSY P V  VARKEY (FTHR) PORULIL, 
KARUKAPPILLI, 
AIKKARANAD 

SOUTH, 
KARUKAPPILLI P O, 

682311, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

114 09/01/2026 BASIL JOY JOY M I (FTHR) MYLATTUMOLAYIL, 
THATTAMUGAL, 

WARD 19, 
AIRAPURAM, NORTH 

MAZHUVANNOOR, 
686669, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

115 09/01/2026 SUHAIL P A ABDUL MANAF P A 
(FTHR)

PALLITHADATHIL, 
PATTIMATTOM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

116 09/01/2026 ARUN THOMAS THOMAS C A (FTHR) CHIKKATTIL HOUSE, 
PAZHANGANAD, 

KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM 

P O, 683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

117 09/01/2026 RESMIMOLE R RAVEENDRAN P R 
(FTHR)

5 PALAL, 
MONAPPILLY, 

THIRUVANIYOOR, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 

682308, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

118 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED FARIS 
P S 

SADIQUE ALI P P 
(FTHR)

PANUVELI, SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 10, 2026, 1:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

119 09/01/2026 FAYIZA T A ABDUL JABBAR T M 
(FTHR)

THEKKEKUDY 
HOUSE, GANDHI 

NAGAR, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

120 09/01/2026 K T 
SOMASEKHARAN 

THRIVIKRAMA 
MENON (FTHR)

SAJINILAYAM, 
PUNNORCODE, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
PAZHAMTHOTTAM P 

O, 683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

121 09/01/2026 MAHIN SAKEER SAKEER HUSSAIN 
(FTHR)

NANGYARATHU 
HOUSE, 

KUMMANODE, 
PATTIMATTOM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

122 09/01/2026 RASINA NAZREEN U 
N 

NAZEER U A (FTHR) ULLALIL MUNDETH, 
SOUTH EZHIPRAM, 

VAZHAKULAM, 
SOUTH 

VAZHAKULAM, 
683105, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

123 09/01/2026 VINOD VIJAYAN K VIJAYAN (FTHR) NIVEDYAM HOUSE, 
CHOONDY, 

AIKARANAD SOUTH, 
VADAYAMPADY P O, 

682308, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

124 09/01/2026 SANAM A B ANAS (HSBN) MANDOPPILLIL 
HOUSE, PARACODE, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
VEMBILLY, 683565, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 10, 2026, 1:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

125 09/01/2026 KRISHNAKUMARI M 
R

KUMAR N (HSBN) VANIYATHARA, 
KITEX GARMENTS, 

PATTIMATTOM, 
VILANGU P O, 

683561, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

126 09/01/2026 SHEMEERA P M SHEREEF E S (HSBN) EDAVANAKKADU, 
VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 

AIRAPURAM, 
VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

127 09/01/2026 RAJI M U ANEESHKUMAR K A 
(HSBN)

KALAPURAPARAMBIL, 
SOUTH 

VAZHAKULAM, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

128 09/01/2026 N S BASHEER SAIDU MUHAMMED  
(FTHR)

NAYATH, SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM P O, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

129 09/01/2026 SHEREEF E S SULAIMAN (FTHR) EDAVANAKKADU, 
VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 

AIRAPURAM, 
VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

130 09/01/2026 M P Asmath Ali Aboobacker K M 
(FTHR)

442/H, Swasthi Homes, 
Padathikkara, Peringala, 

683565, Kunnathunad

  



Jan 10, 2026, 1:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

131 09/01/2026 Shefeena Jamal JAMAL K A (HSBN) KAVANAPARAMBIL, 
PERINGALA, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
PERINGALA, 683565, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

132 09/01/2026 SAFREENA E S SHEREEF E S (FTHR) EDAVANAKKAD, 
VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 

AIRAPURAM, 
VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

133 09/01/2026 RASSAK M H HASSAINAR M K 
(FTHR)

MUGHAPPILLY, 
MANJAPETTY, 
MARAMPILLY, 

MARAMPILLY P O, 
683105, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

134 09/01/2026 Nevin  Niju Niju  P Kurian (FTHR) Puthenmannathumyalil, 
Thiruvaniyoor, 
Thiruvaniyoor, 

Thiruvaniyoor, 682308, 
Kunnathunad

  

135 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED YAZIR 
E S 

SHEREEF E S (FTHR) EDAVANAKKAD, 
VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 

AIRAPURAM, 
VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

136 09/01/2026 KUMAR N NARAYANA SWAMY 
(FTHR)

VANIYATHARA 
HOUSE, VILANGU, 

PATTIMATTOM, 
VILNGU P O, 683561, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

137 09/01/2026 Ashid Ashraf Ashraf K P (FTHR) Kallothra, 
KARUKULAM, 

KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
VILANGU, 683561, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 10, 2026, 1:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

138 09/01/2026 MARIA MATHEW N M MATHUKUTTY 
(FTHR)

NJALATHU, 
MANGATTOOR, 

AIKARANAD NORTH, 
KOLENCHERY, 

682311, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

139 09/01/2026 FOUSIYA P R ABDUL RAZAK P S 
(HSBN)

PENAT  HOUSE, 
KUTHIRAPARAMBU, 

MARAMPILLY, 
MARAMPILLY, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

140 09/01/2026 FEMEENA SALIM SALIM  M M (FTHR) MANNAMKUZHY, 
RUBBERPARK 
AIRAPURAM, 
AIRAPURAM, 

VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 
683541, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

141 09/01/2026 Shaguftha Asmath M P Asmath Ali (HSBN) 442/H, Swasthi Homes, 
Padathikkara, Peringala, 

683565, Kunnathunad

  

142 09/01/2026 AMEENA SALIM SALIM M M (FTHR) MANNAMKUZHY, 
AIRAPURAM, 
AIRAPURAM, 

VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 
683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

143 09/01/2026 ALFAD IBRAHIM IBRAHIM M M (FTHR) MAROTTIKKAL 
HOUSE, AMBUNAD, 

KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
EDATHALA P O, 

683561, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

144 09/01/2026 Sithara Aysha 
Kannambath Mocheri

M P Asmath Ali (FTHR) 442/H, Swasthi Homes, 
Padathikkara, Peringala, 

683565, Kunnathunad

  



Jan 10, 2026, 1:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

145 09/01/2026 KEZIA M ELIAS Usha (MTHR) 9/586,mariyil, 
Pattimattom, 
Pattimattom, 

Pattimattom, 683562, 
Kunnathudu

  

146 09/01/2026 Lijo Antony Antony V K (FTHR) VALIYAKULATHIL, 
KURUPPAMPADI P O, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 
KURUPPAMPADI, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

147 09/01/2026 NEENA FRANCIS LIJO ANTONY (HSBN) VALIYAKULATHIL, 
KURUPPAMPADI P O, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 
KURUPPAMPADI, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

148 09/01/2026 George N K Kuriakose (FTHR) Nechikkattukuzhi, 
Velloor, Near Dawn 
International School, 

Puthencruz, 
Ambalamedu, 682303, 

Kunnathunad

  

149 09/01/2026 GOVINDAN POTTI V S SANKARAN POTTI 
(FTHR)

4/362 
VARANAKKOTTU 

MADHAM, 
THRIKKALATHOOR, 

AIRAPURAM, 
THRIKKALATHOOR, 

683541, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

150 09/01/2026 Shyby Kurian George N K (HSBN) Nechikkattukuzhi, 
Ambalamugal, 

Puthencruz, 
Ambalamugal, 682302, 

Kunnathunad

  



Jan 10, 2026, 1:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

151 09/01/2026 SHIBA FATHIMA T C ABDUSALAM T C 
(FTHR)

11/139, 
AMBALAPPADY, 
KUNNATHUNAD, 
KUMARAPURAM, 

683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

152 09/01/2026 SANKARAN POTTI V 
S

SANKARAN POTTI V 
(FTHR)

4/362 
VARANAKKOTTU 

MADHAM, 
THRIKKALATHOOR, 

AIRAPURAM, 
THRIKKALATHOOR, 

683541, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

153 09/01/2026 Sivapriya M P Prasad M R (FTHR) Molayil, Airapuram, 
Airapuram, Airapuram, 
683541, Kunnathunadu

  

154 09/01/2026 Neha Anna George George N K (FTHR) Nechikattukuzhiyil, 
Ambalamugal, 

Puthencruz, 
Ambalamugal, 682302, 

Kunnathunad

  

155 09/01/2026 Niya Sara George George N K (FTHR) Nechikattukuzhiyil, 
Ambalamugal, 

Puthencruz, 
Ambalamugal, 682302, 

Kunnathunad

  

156 09/01/2026 SHIBI P J ELDHO PAULOSE 
(HSBN)

THEKKEDATH 
HOUSE, 

MORAKKALA, 
KUNNATHUNAD, 
KUMARAPURAM, 

683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

157 09/01/2026 Krishnapriya  Vinod Vinod C A  (FTHR) Cherimattathil House, 
Punnorcode, 
Pattimattom, 

Pazhamthottam, 683565, 
Kunnathunad

  



Jan 10, 2026, 1:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

158 09/01/2026 Krishna Raju M Raju M A (FTHR) Mureekal, 
Thammanimattam, 
Thammanimattam, 
Ramamangalam, 

686663, Kunnathunadu

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


